EXPANSION JOINT SOLUTIONS: INTERIOR WALL + CEILING JOINT SYSTEMS PTS.FWF.0426
Questions? Connect with a CS Representative.
c-sgroup.com/representative-locator
c-sgroup.com  |  800.233.8493
©2026 Construction Specialties, Inc.Construction Specialties®
FWF Series
Product Details
•	 Joint sizes range from 1" to 10" (25.4mm to 254mm)

c-sgroup.com  |  800.233.8493
©2026 Construction Specialties, Inc.Construction Specialties®
Buy Online
FWF - Wall to Wall
1.	Extruded aluminum frame
2.	Continuous extruded flexible gasket
3.	Fastener
This model is also available in Stainless Steel (AFW-xxxS) or Bronze (AFWC-xxxB).
Wall to Wall - Performance Data
MODEL JOINT WIDTH MIN. OPENING MAX. OPENING EXPOSED
SURFACE
BLOCKOUT
WIDTH
BLOCKOUT
HEIGHT
FWF-100 1.00" (25mm) 0.75" (19mm) 1.25" (32mm) 1.06" (27mm) N/A N/A
FWF-200 2.00" (51mm) 1.50" (38mm) 2.50" (64mm) 2.06" (52mm) N/A N/A
FWF-300 3.00" (76mm) 1.25" (32mm) 4.50" (114mm) 3.00" (76mm) N/A N/A
FWF-400 4.00" (102mm) 1.25" (32mm) 6.00" (152mm) 4.00" (102mm) N/A N/A
FWF-500 5.00" (127mm) 1.25" (32mm) 7.50" (191mm) 5.00" (127mm) N/A N/A
FWF-600* 6.00" (152mm) 1.75" (44mm) 9.00" (229mm) 6.00" (152mm) N/A N/A
FWF-700 7.00" (178mm) 2.50" (64mm) 10.50" (267mm) 7.00" (178mm) N/A N/A
FWF-800 8.00" (203mm) 2.50" (64mm) 12.00" (305mm) 8.00" (203mm) N/A N/A
FWF-900 9.00" (229mm) 2.50" (64mm) 13.50" (343mm) 9.00" (229mm) N/A N/A
FWF-1000 10.00" (254mm) 2.50" (64mm) 15.00" (381mm) 10.00" (254mm) N/A N/A
*FWF-600 frames differ in design.
Buy Online
Buy Online
Buy Online

c-sgroup.com/representative-locator
c-sgroup.com  |  800.233.8493
©2026 Construction Specialties, Inc.Construction Specialties®
FWFC - Wall to Wall Corner
1.	Extruded aluminum frame
2.	Continuous extruded flexible gasket
3.	Fastener
This model is also available in Stainless Steel (AFW-xxxS) or Bronze (AFWC-xxxB).
Wall to Wall Corner - Performance Data
MODEL JOINT WIDTH MIN. OPENING MAX. OPENING EXPOSED
SURFACE
BLOCKOUT
WIDTH
BLOCKOUT
HEIGHT
FWFC-100 1.00" (25mm) 0.75" (19mm) 1.25" (32mm) 1.06" (27mm) N/A N/A
FWFC-200 2.00" (51mm) 1.50" (38mm) 2.50" (64mm) 2.06" (52mm) N/A N/A
FWFC-300 3.00" (76mm) 1.25" (32mm) 4.50" (114mm) 3.00" (76mm) N/A N/A
FWFC-400 4.00" (102mm) 1.25" (32mm) 6.00" (152mm) 4.00" (102mm) N/A N/A
FWFC-500 5.00" (127mm) 1.25" (32mm) 7.50" (191mm) 5.00" (127mm) N/A N/A
FWFC-600 6.00" (152mm) 1.75" (44mm) 9.00" (229mm) 6.00" (152mm) N/A N/A
FWFC-700 7.00" (178mm) 2.50" (64mm) 10.50" (267mm) 7.00" (178mm) N/A N/A
FWFC-800 8.00" (203mm) 2.50" (64mm) 12.00" (305mm) 8.00" (203mm) N/A N/A
FWFC-900 9.00" (229mm) 2.50" (64mm) 13.50" (343mm) 9.00" (229mm) N/A N/A
FWFC-1000 10.00" (254mm) 2.50" (64mm) 15.00" (381mm) 10.00" (254mm) N/A N/A
EXPANSION JOINT SOLUTIONS: INTERIOR WALL + CEILING JOINT SYSTEMS PTS.FWF.0426
Questions? Connect with a CS Representative.